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LIST OFHOLIDAYS 20217-22

April 02" Friday Good Friday

April 05" Monday New Session
April 14™ Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
April 21 Wednesday Ram Navami
April 25" Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
May 14" Friday * Eid-Ul-Fitr

May 26" Wednesday Buddha Purnima
July 21° Wednesday *Eid-Ul-Zuha
August 15 Sunday Independence Day
August 19" Thursday Moharram
August 22™ Sunday Raksha Bandhan
August 30™ Monday Janmashtami
October 2™ Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
October 15" Friday Dusshera
October 19™ Tuesday Eid-ul-Milad (Subject to Moon Sighting)
November 4" Thursday Diwali

November 5" Friday Govardhan Puja
November 6" Saturday Bhai Dooj
November 19" Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 25™ Saturday Christmas
January 14" Friday Makar Sakranti
January 26" Wednesday Republic Day
March 1° Tuesday Maha Shivratri
March 18" Friday Holi
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